ASSOCIATED DISABILITY LEVEL COST PER 3 FOLLOW-UP MONTHS INR MONITORING YEARLY COST

Post-stroke, independent

169.82

14

Well controlled patients 382.83

Post-stroke, moderate disability

419.60

14

Poor controlled patients 472.70

Post-stroke, totally dependent

655.88

14

16,17

16,17

• Dabigatran reduced the occurrence of clinical events in both scenarios, providing gains in quantity and
quality of life. (Table 3)

• The incremental cost-effectiveness ratio (ICER) for dabigatran compared to warfarin was €17,581/QALY
gained and €14,118/QALY gained when compared to the real world prescription pattern. (Table 3).

• The model proved to be robust according to the SA performed. (Table 4)
• Probabilistic SA results show that for a €30,000/QALY threshold18, probability of being cost-effective is

96.4% and 99.9% in first and second scenario.
• When the social costs were included in the analysis, dabigatran resulted in a dominant strategy (i.e. more

effective and less costly).

Dabigatran vs Warfarin RE-LY  Dabigatran vs Prescription pattern

Parameter BC  Value SA value ICER ( /QALY) Variation (%) vs BC ICER ( /QALY) Variation (%) vs BC

BASE CASE (BC) RESULTS 17,581

14,118

Discount rate 3%

0% 15,127 -14%

11,971 -15%

5% 19,348 10%

15,684 +11%

Time Horizon  Lifetime

5 years 57,719 228%

52,160 +269%

10 years 32,001 82%

27,829 +97%

Ischemic stroke Relative risk

dabigatran vs. Warfarin

<80 years: 0,77;

>80 years: 0,82

<80 a: 0.58;

>80 a: 0.51

13,217 -25% 11,519 -18%

<80 a: 1.03;

>80 a: 1.33

32,175

 +83%

20,520

+45%

Patients (%) post- ischemic stroke

totally dependent

150mg: 4,1%;

110mg: 0,1%

150mg: 13.3%, 110mg:

14.6%

21,475 +22% 16,137 +14%

Time in INR therapeutic range (%)* 64.5%

72.6% 21,095 20% 15,072 +7%

57.1% 13,952 -21% 12,776 -10%

Patient average age 69.1 years +80 (82.9 years) 24,034 37% 17,501 +24%

INR monitoring cost

 382.8

472.7

+20% 15,202 -13% 13,954 -7%

-20% 19,563 +11% 14,921 +6%

Total health cost

+20% 21,097 20% 16,666 +18%

-20% 14,651 -17% 11,765 -17%

Perspective

National Health System

perspective

Societal perspective with

non-health direct cost

(table 3)

Dominant Dominant

•  From the Spanish National Health System perspective, dabigatran is an efficient
strategy for the prevention of stroke in patients with non-valvular atrial fibrillation
compared to warfarin and to the real-world prescription pattern. ICERs were
below the €30,000/QALY threshold in both scenarios.

•  From the societal perspective, dabigatran shows to be a dominant strategy,
providing higher effectiveness and lower costs compared to both alternatives.